Rotary fitting
RJF Series
● Port size: M5, Rc1/8
Model No.
How to order
Specifications
*1: Vacuum cannot be retained.
*2: Number of rotations per minute.
Item RJF-M5-04 RJF-6A-04 RJF-M5-06 RJF-6A-06 RJF-M5-08 RJF-6A-08 RJF-M5-12 RJF-M5-16 RJF-M5-12-S RJF-M5-16-S
Working fluid Compressed air
Working pressure -100 kPa (≈-15 psi, -1 bar) (*1) to 0.7 MPa (≈100 psi, 7 bar)
Ambient temperature °C 5 (41°F) to 60 (140°F)
Number of circuits 4 6 8 12 16 12 16
Port size M5 Rc1/8 M5 Rc1/8 M5 Rc1/8 M5 M5 M5 M5
Tolerable rotation rate  (*2) min-1 350 240 240 170 200 140 175 155 100 90
Rotation resistance N·m 0.05 0.07 0.12 0.17 0.2 0.4 0.85 1.5 0.85 1.3
Min. air port sectional area mm2 4.9 12.5 4.9 12.5 4.9 12.5 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.9
Weight Kg 0.11 0.28 0.16 0.50 0.38 0.90 0.70 1.30 0.93 1.23
● Built-in bearing for high rigidity/low sliding resistance
● Ample lineup includes 4/6/8/12/16 circuits.
● Space saving type is available for 12/16 circuits.
● M5 and Rc 1/8 port sizes are available.
(Number of circuits: 4/6/8)
Features Applications
This fitting supplies compressed air to the air cylinder
for rotary shaft parts such as indexing table, rotary table
or rotary drum, and for air blowing or changeover
valves.
Code Description
Port size
M5 M5
6A   *1 Rc1/8
Number of circuits
04 4 pcs.
06 6 pcs.
08 8 pcs.
12 12 pcs.
16 16 pcs.
Shape
Blank Basic
S    *2 Space saving structure
A
B
C
Port sizeA
Number of circuitsB
ShapeC
*1: Only for 04/06/08 number of circuits.
*2: Only for 12/16 number of circuits.
04M5RJF
Rotary fitting
INDEX
OUT
IN
Air piping
Rotating table
Cylinder/switching valve
Fixing arm
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ